
Yard Goats - Demeitris Wauqua

Saturday, September 13, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Rookies  at  Yard Goats

Saturday, September 20, 2025 1:30 PM Espee F2 Yard Goats  at  Peaches Pink

Saturday, September 27, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F2 Venom  at  Yard Goats

Saturday, October 4, 2025 1:30 PM Espee F2 Vipers  at  Yard Goats

Saturday, October 11, 2025 12:00 AM Espee F3 Yard Goats  at  Gladiators

Saturday, October 18, 2025 4:30 PM Espee F3 Yankees  at  Yard Goats

Saturday, October 25, 2025 1:30 PM Espee F2 Yard Goats  at  Peaches White

Saturday, November 1, 2025 3:00 PM Espee F3 Regulators  at  Yard Goats

Saturday, November 8, 2025 3:30 PM Espee F3 Yard Goats  at  Diamondbacks

Saturday, November 15, 2025 1:30 PM Espee F2 Yard Goats  at  Rookies
*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.

East Valley Baseball Schedule*
Fall 2025 Season - (6U Division)


